Date In: 29/7/2-16:30	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	pì.
Ref No Hal C7 2400 915/14	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: GDHIR765	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			i i
	i-Motor Clai				
D.O.A: 19/1/19-20:10) (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo				
	Assessment/St				
TP Insurer:			o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QV			Tol: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:		INC ()/Non-INC()	=	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	g i reignes de
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (\	WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
	: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000	()			
General Remarks:-					
temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 66	Contract of the Contract of th	`	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
	st > \$3000] ()			
	st>\$3000] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Con	st>\$3000] ()			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Con	st > \$3000] (22011 F	···
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Con	st > \$3000] (agione.	** (**)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Con	st > \$3000] (B8LOADE	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Con	st > \$3000] (BALCKIST.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Con	st > \$3000] (BASCKINE.	
Onte/Time Actions	st > \$3000] (Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.	Ant (S)	
Injury: Onte/Time Actions	st > \$3000] (1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	fir Bill	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	st > \$3000] (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/3	fit Bill	
Date/Time Actions	st > \$3000] (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80 Color	fir Bill	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Amant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	st > \$3000] (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 cc \$40/\text{orough Survey} \$ through Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	7st Bill 7	
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	st > \$3000] (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40/ hrough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Tst Bill (
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	st > \$3000] (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-impec 7) N1: Idau DA: 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40/. Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee	7st Bill	Add B
Date/Time Actions MADOUGO Actions Ac	st > \$3000] (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idan DA: 8) NTUC Addition ODI* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ce S4007 brough Survey (\$200) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction + SMRT Survey \$200 Car / Tpt Allowence	fet Bill	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continue] Date/Time Actions Actions Apollo aumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	st > \$3000] (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/. Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/. Arough Survey \$90 ce \$40/. Car / Tpt Allowance ce \$90 cerdination	fst Bill 	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continue] Date/Time Actions Actions Apollo aumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	st > \$3000] (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/. Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/. Arough Survey \$90 ce \$40/. Arough Survey \$9	76 Bill	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continuity : Date/Time Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	st > \$3000] (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee S4000 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) hitton + SMRT Survey S hal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance pordination air Inspection leet Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	791 Bill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aroresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/08/2020 16:30
Date Of Accident	19/01/2019 20:50
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP BOON KENG RD CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH1876S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S THIRU MURUGAN SCULPTURE & ARTS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX505H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83562559
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83562559
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 3.0 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3015841800
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LAU TIAM YOK
Passport No/FIN	FXXXX947M
Date Of Birth	15/06/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/08/1992
Driving Experience	26 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82691331
Fax Number	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Contact Number	OFFICE-82691331
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
	14.500 (14.000)

Address	102B RANGOON ROAD
Postcode	218385
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	FRIEND
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle	
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	NO COLLISION
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident	1
Was any body injured in the Accident?	NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	YES
If Yes,Please state which Police Station	
Police Station Name	CAIRNHILL NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST
Police Station Address	ROAD: BLK 9 GLOUCESTER ROAD , POSTCODE: 210009 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE
Police Station Contact	TEL NO: 1800-2968999 - FAX NO: 63912398
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes,against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190212/2156.	
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.



Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder)

Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature

Date / time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES		
	/	
	Refer to police report	
		_

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policy holder's signature of Date & time:

Driver's signature
(if driver is not policy holder)
Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process. ٠
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.
- ٠

ACCIDENT DETAILS	
19/01/2019	(DD/MM/YY)
2050	(HH:MM)
Carpark of Upper Boon Keng Road	
	19/01/2019

	DI	ETAILS OF	VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make and model	GBH 1876S Toyota D		
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV Bus	CRV U Van U Motorcycle U Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Commo	ercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part cl	Ng ₪	if no, please select: Reporting only

ALC: NO LANGE OF THE PARTY OF T	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	THE STATE OF
Insurance company	China Taiping		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft \square	TP only 🗆

	-		POLICY HOLI		to Die 14-1	Male 🗆	Female
Name	Iniru	Murugan	Sculpture	× Hr	rs pre ma	IVIAIC L	i ciliale L
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		9					
Contact	8356	2559					
Address							

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SE	KIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Lau Tiam Yok	Male	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	F 7276947M		
Contact	8269 1331		
Address	1028 Rangoon (298) Singapore (218385)		
Email address			
Date of birth	15/06/1967		
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D		
Driving date pass	29/08/1992		

	GENERAL	INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	No.	
the insured's company?	Participation of the second	ationship of the driver and insured:	Fried
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	Noz	
Weather condition	Clear	Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet □	
No of passenger	OI		(Inclusive of driver)
			and the second s
	i la monda	PASSENGER 1	Productive state of the San Asia
Name	COLUMN STREET,	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
-			
建筑和建筑 和1000000000000000000000000000000000000		PASSENGER 2	
Name	Market Market		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
	ALM NO STREET	PASSENGER 3	
Name	AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF	ASSISTED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	MINERAL ENGINEERS FOR COMMISSION
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
Gender	Iviale 🗆	Territore d	
		PASSENGER 4	美国市场的 1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年
Name		PASSENGER 4	到1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
Gender	IVIAIC G	Terrore a	
I THE TAX I SHOW THE		PASSENGER 5	
Name		PASSENGER 3	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □	
Gerider	Iviale 🗆	Terriale u	
	112/02/01/50	PASSENGER 6	
Name		PASSENGER 0	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Name	Male 🗆	Female □	
Gender	Iviale 🗆	rellidie 🗆	
	Carlo Carlo Carlo	OTHER INCORMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	OTHER INFORMATION No.	的人有些特性 机世界地震电影
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No □	
vvas otner venicie damaged:	163/2	1100	
	DETAIL	S OF POLICE STATION ACTION	
		LS OF POLICE STATION ACTION	police station
Reported to police?	Yes	No □ If yes, please state which	police station.
Police station name	5		/
	A STATE OF	WITNESS	S. A. S. C.
	3475,90	WITNESS 1	No. of the last of the last of the last
Name			
		WITNESS 2	2047年6月1日 日本中国
Name			

AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	THIRD BARTY VEHICLE 1
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SLM 2369M
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD BARTY VEHICLE A
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact	
Contact	
Marin and the second and the second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	THE PARTY AND A TENESTS
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	4
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

		INJURED PERSON 1
Name	-	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	1	
And the second second	Carrier S	INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	V	Ma =
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambulance:		
	CALLS IN	INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	/	
	/	
建筑设计 设置的企业设置		INJURED PERSON 4
Name		INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained		INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 Yes 🗆	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D No D INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	No INJURED PERSON 5 No No No No No O
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes Yes	No INJURED PERSON 5 No No No No No O
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	No D INJURED PERSON 5 No D No D INJURED PERSON 6
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	No INJURED PERSON 5 No No INJURED PERSON 6
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	No D INJURED PERSON 5 No D No D INJURED PERSON 6





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190212/2156

Police Station Of Origin: Caimhill NPP 9 Gloucester Road #01-03 SINGAPORE 210009

Date/Time Report Made: 12/02/2019 18:46			Vide Report No.:				S 3-	tation Diary No.:	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			A Company				
Name of Informant: LAU TIAM YOK			Address:						
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / F7276947M				Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile				1331	
Nationalit MALAYS	y: IAN		Emai	l:					
Sex: Male	Age: 51	Date of Birth: 15/06/1967	Type	of Informan	t:				
Race: Chinese				Language: Institut			tion / School Name:		
Occupation: Motor vehicle mechanic			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3 Date of				of Expiry:		
	SALES OF THE PARTY	MARKET STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH		Drink Drive: No	Date/Tin Accident 19/01/20			Type of Location Car Park	
Type of Accident: Location: Along Road 1 UPPER BOON KENG ROAD				SOURCE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH		19 20:50	al,	Car Park	
Carpark							1		
Weather: Clear			Road Surface:				Road Speed Limit:		
Traffic Flow:			Traffic Control: Not Controlled				Traffic Volume:		
Type of Collision:								Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	
					State of the state		No	Nest Payent with	
Unknown	163			COV.			No		
Unknown	Vehicle I	nvolved Make		Model	Color	Co	ndition	No of Passence	

Details of Person Involved	经报源的基础基本的基本企业工程共享的基本的基本企业工程的基本的基本企业工程			
Any Pedestrian Involved: No				
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			





Police Station Of Origin: Caimhill NPP 9 Gloucester Road #01-03 SINGAPORE 210009 Tel No: 1800-2968999

Report No. T/20190212/2156

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	LAU TIAM YOK		ID No.	F7276947M	
Related Vehicle	GBH1876S (Lorry)	Contact No.		82691331	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment NIL		Date Discharge NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of Injury NIL			

Brief Details.

On the 19/01/2019 at about 1930hrs, I borrowed a lorry(GBH1786S) from my friend. At about 2020hrs I drove the lorry from Airport Road to Upper Boon Keng Road to have my dinner. I then parked the lorry in the carpark.

When I was parking, I remembered whilst I was reversing, I felt a small impact and thought that I had hit a stone. I then continued to park the lorry and then I made a check and there was no damages on the lorry. As such I just went on to eat my dinner.

On the 12/02/2019, my friend then told me he had received a letter stating that I had to lodge a police report.

As such I am lodging this report.





Police Station Of Origin: Cairnhill NPP 9 Gloucester Road #01-03 SINGAPORE 210009 Tel No: 1800-2968999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190212/2156

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant:	1
Date/Time; 12/02/2019 18:46	
rge Of Case: Classification Of Case: 5476151	
Stamp SN 06	
Stamp SN 06	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ300/C N SN AN0622A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN3015841800

Engine No : 1KD2652798

Chassis No: KDY2318026902

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBH1876S

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

M/S THIRU MURUGAN SCULPTURE & ARTS PTE LTD

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment 26 FEBRUARY 2018 (15:57 HOURS)

EX ON WINDSCREENS\$100.00

25 FEBRUARY 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

- (1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.

- (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : THINK ONE CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory